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School of Arts, Humanities, and Social Sciences Degrees Conferred

Department of Fine and Performing Arts

r

CIP Code Program 2008

13.1302
50.0701
50.0701
50.0901
50.1002
9.0101

9.0100

10.9999
13.1312
13.1399
50.0501
30.1401

Art Education (BSE)

Art (BA)

Art (BFA)

Music (BA)

Arts Administration (BS)
Professional Communication (BA)
Broadcasting (BA)
Multimedia Studies (BS)
Music Education (BSE)
Communication Arts (BSE)
Theatre Arts (BA)
Museum Studies(BS)
Total

Department of Fine and Performing Arts- Second Majors
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Second

Majors Program

9.0100 Communication (BA)

9.0701 Broadcasting (BA)

10.9999 Multimedia Studies (BS)

13.1302 Art Education (BSE)

13.1312 Music Education (BSE)

13.1399 Communication Arts (BS

50.0501 Theatre Arts (BA)

50.0701 Art (BA)

50.0701 Art (BFA)

50.0901 Music (BA)

50.1002 Arts Administration (BS)
Total

Institutional Research
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Majors and Degrees
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UNIVERSITY

Department of Humanities, Social Sciences, and Interdisciplinary Studies

CIP Code Program r 2008 f 2009 " 2010 r 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
13.1305 English Education (BSE) 3 5 2 8 3 5 2 4 5 5 5 5 6 3 6 3 0
13.1317 Social Science Education (BSE) 1 3 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 4 1 1 0 1
13.1328 History Education (BSE) 11 7 6 1 7 3 5 5 9 4 3 6 1 3 5 1 6
16.0101 Foreign Language IA (BA) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 2 0
16.0905 Foreign Language/Spanish (BA) 2 1 0 2 3 0 3 4 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
23.0101 English (BA) 5 8 1 3 3 4 5 5 5 5 6 6 1 5 3 3 0
24.0102 General Studies (BGS) 20 24 22 23 20 19 16 20 24 20 27 26 21 24 21 21
30.0000 Indiviualized Studies (BIS) 2 1
45.0101 Social Science (BA) 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45.1101 Sociology (BA) 9 8 10 2 4 4 6 3 1 7 2 2 3 1 2 0 1
54.0101 History (BA) 4 6 7 11 9 6 7 3 14 6 6 3 7 8 6 2 2
Total 35 57 53 s1 " 52 " a2 " a7 " a0 7 s6 " sa " a7 s5 7 a5 7 a3 " a6 " o3 7 :
Department of Humanities, Social Sciences, and Interdisciplinary Studies-Second Majors
Second
Majors Program 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
45.0101 Social Science (BA) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
45.1101 Sociology (BA) 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0
54.0101 History (BA) 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
" 13.1330 Foreign Language/Spanish (BSE) 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13.1317 Social Science Education (BSE) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13.1326 Foreign Language/German (BSE) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13.1328 History Education (BSE) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
16.0101 Foreign Language IA (BA) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
16.0101 Foreign Lannguage/Arabic (BA) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16.0501 Foreign Language/German (BA) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16.0905 Foreign Language/Spanish (BA) 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
23.0101 English (BA) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total "3 " s " 3 7 2 " 1 7 1 " 3 7 0o " 1 " 1 7 1

Data Source: NDUS Grads By Major- Minor

Institutional Research Majors and Degrees



